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Each side of this 
double of fers 
covered front porch 
to approx. 1,200 
SF for living area, 
kitchen, 2 beds 
and bath. Garage 
storage. $67,900

1509 NICKLIN AVE.

 651 N. DOWNING ST. #4110 LAKEWOOD PL.

1711 WILLIAMS PL.

1311 SOUTH ST. 124 N. ROOSEVELT AVE.

722 BROADWAY ST.

EXPERIENCE COUNTS®

Jeanie Jordan-Bates
Broker/Owner

214-2445
JeanieBates@mcvetyrealty.com

®EXPERIENCE COUNTS

222 W. ASH STREET
PIQUA, OH 45356

937-773-8215
www.mcvetyrealty.com

MIAMI COUNTY’S OLDEST REAL ESTATE FIRM

1.015 acre, lake 
view, 5 beds, 
4.5 baths, study, 
2 sitting rms, 
liv, din, great & 
rec rms, fam rm 
w/FP, kitchen + 
nook. 4,292 SF, 
basement, deck, 
4-car garage. 
$595,000
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Brick 1-story features 2 bedrooms, bath, utility, living room & 
kitchen + dining. Fence, 1-car garage. NEW PRICE $84,900

Remodeled 1.5 
Story. 1,270 
SF: Liv, din 
& family rms, 
kitchen, 1st fl 
util/mudrm, 3 
beds & bath. 
Covered porch, 
fenced rear yard. 
$79,000

First � oor condo: 1,595 SF, 2 beds, 2 baths, living & dining rms, 
kitchen, breakfast nook & utility. 1-car detached garage. NEW 
PRICE $94,500

Prime corner lot location:  4,665 SF commercial building. 
Showroom/of� ce, multiple garages w/ high ceilings & paved 
parking. NEW PRICE $144,900

+/- 31,900 SF zoned B-1 & I-1. Of� ce, warehouse w/ 2 docks & 
11-12’ ceilings. Partial basement, gated lot, add’l storage units. 
$279,900

300 E. TROY PIKE, COVINGTON 204 N. GRANT ST., COVINGTON1524 SOUTH ST.1020 N. SUNSET DR.

2-story entry, 
liv & din rms, 
k i t chen  & 
brkfast rm, 
fami ly  rm, 
study, utility 
rm, 4 beds & 2.5 
baths. 2,917 SF, 
0.57-acre, patio, 
2-car garage. 
$249,900

3575 W. ZIEGLER RD. 330 S. HARRISON ST., COVINGTON

14 NEW ST., TROY

Versa t i l e  & 
partially updated 
2,069 SF zoned 
Business: living 
area, kitchen, 2 
baths, 2 beds, 
util & office w/ 
separate entry, 
open area & 
bath. Det. garage. 
$79,900

Wel l -ma in ta ined 
1,680 SF: 4 beds, 
2 baths, liv & din 
rooms, ki tchen 
& u t i l i t y / m d r m . 
Walk-up at t ic , 
basement, enclosed 
porch, 2 det. garages. 
$124,900Vinyl-sided, 900 SF, 2-car garage with attached workshop & carport 

on +/- 0.225 acre.  NEW PRICE $28,900

Updated brick 1,700 SF. Kitchen w/bkfst bar & dining, liv & fam 
rms, 3 beds, 2 baths & utility. 2-car garage, covd patio & shed. 
$154,900

Living room, 
family room, 
k i t c h e n ,  2 
bedrooms, bath & 
utility features in 
1,120 SF, 2-story. 
Covered porch, 
partial basement. 
$58,900

Covered porch 
to dining rm, 
la rge  ea t - in 
kitchen, living 
rm, den, utility, 
updated bath & 4 
bedrooms. 1,944 
SF, 3-car garage, 
fence. $129,900

Tony Bayman
Realtor/Auctioneer

606-0536
AnthonyBayman@mcvetyrealty.com

Kyle Fincel
Realtor

418-1023
KyleFincel@mcvetyrealty.com

Laura Bates
Realtor of the 

Year 2014 & 2015

381-7777
LauraBates@mcvetyrealty.com

Julie Howell
Realtor

778-0643
JulieHowell@mcvetyrealty.com

SOLD

PENDINGPENDING

®

The average sales price increased 29.4% in our 
region last month. If you have considered selling, 

now is a great time to have one of our professional 
& experienced agents work for you.

Considering a move? Let us help.


